
Date Time Location Address Athletes Attending
Saturday, August 10 8:00am Alumni Race RUHS Pre-Season - ALL Athletes

Thursday, August 29 3:00pm Duak Meet - Santa Monica Entradero Park ALL Athletes

5500 Towers Street, Torrance, CA  90503

Friday, September 6 3pm Cool Breeze Invitational - Pasadena Brookside Golf Course/Country Club ALL Athletes

1133 Rosemont Ave., Pasadena 91103

Admission Cost:  $5.00 / There's also a fee for parking

http://coolbreezeinvite.com

Saturday, September 14 tbd

Saturday, September 21 4pm Woodbridge Invitational - Corona Silverlakes Sports Park ALL Athletes

5555 Hammer Avenue, Corona, CA 92880

Parking Fee: $15 

Saturday, September 28 Portland Invitational Varsity Only

Saturday, October 5 8am Central Park Invitational - Huntington Beach Central Park ALL Athletes

18100 Goldenwest St,  Huntington Beach, CA

(parking at above address) - $1 per car

Thursday, October 17 2:30pm Bay League Meet #1 Palos Verdes ALL Athletes

Saturday, October 26 7:30am Mt. Sac Invitational - Walnut Mt. Sac College 

1100 N. Grand, Walnut CA  91789

Parking:   $3 for a one day pass (CASH ONLY)

Thursday, November 7 1pm Bay League Finals Polliwog Park Athletes who qualify

Saturday, November 16 CIF Prelims (VARSITY ONLY) Riverside Varsity Only

Saturday, November 23 CIF Finals (VARSITY ONLY) Riverside Varsity Only

Saturday, November 30 State Championships (VARSITY ONLY) Woodward Park - Fresno Varsity Only

This Schedule is Subject To Changes - Check RUNRUHS Website for Current Updates

2019 XC Schedule

http://coolbreezeinvite.com/

